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Impact screw driver (battery) 60220550

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennspannung
Akkukapazitat

Max. Drehmoment
Werkzeugaufnahme
Gewicht mit Akkupack

ET1729195
4007430244277
Metabowerke
602205500

SSW 18 LTX 400BL

4 | /'melabo’:

Schlagschrauber (Akku)

18V
4Ah
400Nm

1.9kg

Impact screw driver (battery) 60220550 online kaufen
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